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
stream (Wall Creek), fruit orchard, greenhouse, great pasture is fenced and
cross fenced. 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home with 2,070 sq. ft. of living area on
one level, barm with corrals, machine shed, large shop/garage has cold stor-
age. Private and secluded, yet just a short distance to town and the South
Fork of the Clearwater River. Lots of wildlfe too, come see for yourself. Call
today to set-up an appointment to see this fine listing. $235,000

MLS #121807 - 4 bdrm., 2 bath ranch style home with over
2,550 sq. ft. of living area, 24'x28’ attached garage. Located 2
miles north of town just off of Day Road. Fantastic views of
mountains. Just a short walk to Grangeville Air Strip. Has a
Jazuzzi tub and covered deck. $289,500.

MLS #121475 - Just a short drive from Elk City, ranch style home
tucked in a private/secluded setting. Spacious 3 bdrm., 2 bath
home, vaulted ceilings, open floor lan, year round stream. Recre-
ational activities like hunting, fishing, hiking, horseback trails, ATV
and snowmobile riding just to name a few. Reduced $225,000.
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SUPERBLY MAINTAINED

rancher on 22+ acres (more

1/3-' Sy land available) less than 1%

= pamad e from Clearwater, Idaho.

Clean, 1,800 sq. ft. single level

with a western flair. Huge

pantry. Det. 2 car garage, deer fenced garden area. 40x50

insulated steel frame shop, 34x50 new hay barn w/12 ft

wings, other outbuildings. Great horse set up, fenced and
cross fenced. $459,900. #12-024

=8 HERE'S THE PER-

& FECT PROPERTY. 4

bedrooms, 3 baths, and

triple car garage. Sep-

arate 24x29 workshop

i in the trees, yet only 10

mmutes om Grangewlle Year round creek and artesian

well. Picturesque view of the Camas Prairie. Has large

17 x 26 feet deck. All this and more on nearly 6 ¥ fantas-
tic acres. Also, priced well under assessed value too!

VERY EXQUI-
SITE CUSTOM
BUILT LOG
RANCHER ON
10 ACRES, justa
few miles out of
Grangeville on ed ch Sub-Div., over
2,350 sq. ft. All ol eat 5 bedrooms, 2 full
baths Iar e 2-ba . weII hay shed for
horses wi dllte pond, and unmatched views of the Clear-
water Mountains and surroundin valleys. Priced well under
assessed value for quick sale! $299,500. #13-007

Rare opportunity
to own nearly 14
acres of timbered
land with paved road
. ™ access,bordered on
2 S|des by State of Idaho Land, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home,
large oversized double garage, horse and hay barn,
all set up for hounds with 5 professionally fenced ken-
nels. Only 20 minutes or less drive from town. All kinds
of wildlife right outside. First time ever offered on the
market. Hurry on this one! $239,000 #12-031

$298,000. #13-009

CLEAN AND UP-
B DATED 3 BED-
8- | ROOMS, 2 bath

charmer on over-| |

sized lot, close to
downtown. Features
detached 2 car
garage. Chain link
fenced yard, beauti-
ful kitchen with oak cabinetry, as well as mature trees and
Iandscaplng Neat as a pin! $119,900. #13-018

NICE NEWER CUS-
TOM RANCHER, 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, on 1.1
acres just south of town.
4 Features nearly 1800
square feet all on one
level, double garage,
open floor plan, wonder-
ful views, spacious mas-
ter, and more. Good
well..even a chicken house! End of road, so no through traffic.
A must see. $209,000. #13-015.

Enjoy the mild cli-

mate and fantastic

.| Salmon River views

| from this White Bird

i larea home. Nice

ds deck, skylights, post

and beam décor.

Hydroponics heat in

tile floor. Sitin the hot tub and enjoy the views and wildlife.

Over 25 acres with some timber and good spring. Several
small guest cabins, too. #11-007 $229,000

S — o i ——
BANKRUPTCY COURT SALE. 3 plus bedroom, 2 bath,
south side home on nearly % acre lot. Great opportunity
for the handy person. Priced for a quick sale. Don't let

BANK  OWNED,

DOWNTOWN COT-

TONWOOD WARE-

HOUSE BUILDING

with  retail rental

= storefronts. Approxi-

mate 6,400 sq.ft. Plus

2,400 sq.ft. Mezza-

==———— nine. All this on ap-

proximately 7 city Iots Features 20'’x46’ dock, even has
creek out back. Great opportunity. $69,900 #13-003
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